

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	83840	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Miscellaneous			Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/5/2024			In control:	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	
On agenda:				Final action:	6/27/2024	
Enactment date:				Enactment #:		
Title:	CDA Resolution No. 4617 - Authorizing the execution of a letter of intent and subsequent contract with The Alexander Company for development partnership and related consulting services for redevelopment of the Park and Badger Area					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CDA Resolution 4617.pdf, 2. Ex A_Park Badger_Dev Services LOI.pdf					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/27/2024	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Approve	Pass
6/13/2024	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Refer	
6/13/2024	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Table	Pass

Title

CDA Resolution No. 4617 - Authorizing the execution of a letter of intent and subsequent contract with The Alexander Company for development partnership and related consulting services for redevelopment of the Park and Badger Area